Government of the people's Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer, RHD Road Division, Chapainawabganj

Phone & Fax: 02588-893101, 02588-893102 Email: eenaw@rhd.gov.bd

Memo No: 35.01.7000.454.07.001.23-3257

Date: 24/12/2023

E-Tender Notice

e-Tenders is invited in e-GP System (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) by Executive Engineer, RHD, Road Division, Nawabganj for procurement of following works.

Tender ID	Name of Work	Publishing	Closing Date
		Date and Time	and Time
928227	Work of Road Marking-Thermoplastic Material(indicate if	24-Dec-2023	07-Jan-2023
	screed or spray application) at 210+684 to 214+954 and	13:00	13:00
e-Gp/Naw/ LTM2023-	222+805 to 229+630 km, Cantilever place identification sign	2	
24/35	at 204+800, 208+200 of Kashinathpur-Dasuria-Natore-		
	Rajshahi-Nawabganj-Sonamosjid-Baliadighi Border(N-6)		
	Road Under Road Division Chapainawabganj during the	æ	
	year 2023-2024.		
928230	Installation of Cantilever Directional Sign, Guide Post,	24-Dec-2023	07-Jan-2023
	Kilimeter Poet, Road marking Paint and Sign Signal of	13:00	13:00
e-Gp/Naw/ LTM2023-	Kashinathpur-Dasuria-Natore-Rajshahi-Nawabganj-		
24/36	Sonamosjid- Baliadighi Border(N-6) Road, Rajshahi-		
	Nawabganj (Old Portion) (R-682) Road, Kansat-		
	Gomostapur-Roahonpur (Khoyar Mor)(R-683) Road,		
	Mohananda Bus Stand-Alinagar Railgate (Z-6804) Road and		
	Baragharia-Jababpur-Kheyaghat(Noyagola) (Z-6818) Road		
	Under Road Division Chapainawabganj during the year		
	2023-2024.		
928231	Construction of Sign & Sign Signal, Concrete Guide post and	24-Dec-2023	07-Jan-2023
	Road Marking of Kansat- Gomostapur-Roahonpur (Khoyar	13:00	13:00
e-Gp/Naw/ LTM2023-	Mor)(R-683) Road under Chapainwabganj Road Division,	25.00	10.00
24/37	during the year 2023-2024.		
	,		

(Sanjida Afrin Jhinuk)

ID No-602251

Executive Engineer(c.c), RHD Road Division, Chapainawabganj.